
Štafety

Sobota 1.10.2016 Štafety 

Tkáč Matěj 00:26:51 00:26:51 2 Bradáč David 00:35:00 00:35:00

Štembera Vítek 00:25:14 00:52:05 3 Lošťáková Sára 00:22:38 00:57:38

Novotná Bára 00:21:21 01:13:26 4 Rumlenová Terka 00:31:23 01:29:01

Podrábská Bětka 00:17:56 01:31:22 1 Pokorný Jan 00:21:18 01:50:19

Hnízdil Matěj 00:35:50 00:35:50 9 Vitebský Lukáš 00:38:25 00:38:25

Lamačová Bára 00:16:32 00:52:22 4 Vilémová Eliška 00:19:06 00:57:31

Kubecová Majda 00:21:01 01:13:23 5 Bičík Štšpán 00:31:43 01:29:14

Růžičková Vendy 00:18:02 01:31:25 2 Matyášová Kristýna 00:22:23 01:51:37

Rýdlová Majda 00:32:24 00:32:24 3 Pekařová Jana 00:34:47 00:34:47

Skalová Jolča 00:19:36 00:52:00 1 Štemberová Bára 00:22:42 00:57:29

Haslinger Leopold 00:19:18 01:11:18 1 Hudská Štěpánka 00:31:39 01:29:08

Šritrová Lenka 00:20:08 01:31:26 3 Nejedlová Josefína 00:22:47 01:51:55

Hájek Kryštof 00:37:49 00:37:49 10 Staňa Ondra 00:38:08 00:38:08

Ekertová Jana 00:15:02 00:52:51 7 Veselý Vašek 00:14:22 00:52:30

Waldhauser Štěpán 00:19:47 01:12:38 2 Maškarinec Štěpán 00:38:11 01:30:41

Mairich Filip 00:18:55 01:31:33 4 Budská Anna 00:21:54 01:52:35

Socha Ondra 00:35:10 00:35:10 7 Dejnožka Vojta 00:35:50 00:35:50

Maškarinec Marek 00:19:40 00:54:50 9 Vřešťál Antonín 00:28:55 01:04:45

Pesničáková Soňa 00:22:12 01:17:02 6 Sochová Anička 00:28:46 01:33:31

Ekert Tomáš 00:17:10 01:34:12 5 Mellanová Judita 00:21:19 01:54:50

Řehoř Vojta 00:37:59 00:37:59 11 Linková Lucie 00:34:49 00:34:49

Tomášek Prokop 00:14:03 00:52:02 2 Dolejší Jan 00:21:06 00:55:55

Andrlová Lea 00:25:04 01:17:06 7 Pecháčková Jana 00:42:09 01:38:04

Podrábská Marie 00:20:43 01:37:49 6 Tymešová Anna 00:31:18 02:09:22

Synek Petr 00:26:40 00:26:40 1 Zabořil Vojta 00:48:36 00:48:36

Skácelová Kateřina 00:26:18 00:52:58 8 Zabořilová Anna Vakušová Veronika 00:32:04 01:20:40

Klein Martin 00:19:58 01:12:56 3 Heřmánek Petr 00:28:53 01:49:33

Novotná Míša 00:25:06 01:38:02 7 Hoeztzel Hugo 00:21:19 02:10:52

Lesák Ondra 00:38:09 00:38:09 13 Mellan Jonáš 00:37:45 00:37:45

Lamačová Kateřina 00:14:33 00:52:42 6 Podhorná Anička 00:15:01 00:52:46

Skácelová Adéla 00:24:28 01:17:10 8 Hájková Tereza 00:24:28 01:17:14

Lišková Adéla 00:27:42 01:44:52 8 Zabořil Ondra 00:16:14 01:33:28
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